
A19 SIG – Ride 1 
Westwood Diner  

 
Trn Ttl Street For 

L 0 Park East Drive to 110th 
St exit 

2.1 

L 2.1 110th St. 0.8 

R 2.9 Riverside Dr. 2.6 

R 5.5 155th St. BL on R.D. 0.2 

L 5.7 158th St. up R.D. ramp 0.4 

R 6.1 162nd St. 0.1 

L 6.2 Ft. Washington Ave. 0.8 

L 7.0 W. 177th St. 0.1 

R 7.1 Cabrini Blvd. 0.1 

L 7.2 178th St.  

L 7.2 GW Bridge bike path 1.3 

R 8.5 Hudson Terrace to end 2.0 

L 10.5 Palisades Ave. 0.4 

R 10.9 Summit (to end) 0.7 

L 11.6 Lyncrest (to end) 0.4 

R 12.0 N. Woodland 1.0 

R 13.0 Kent (to end) 0.2 

L 13.2 E. Clinton 1.0 

R 14.2 Depeyster 0.4 

L 14.6 Highwood 0.1 

R 14.7 Park 0.2 

L 14.9 Hudson 0.4 

R 15.3 County Road (501) 1.2 

ST 16.5 Anderson 0.5 

L 17.0 Hardenburgh 2.0 

R 19.0 Schraalenburgh  1.2 

L 20.2 Old Hook Rd. (502) – 
Get into lefthand turn 
lane. Not well marked. Lge 
intersection with farm on L 

1.5 

L 21.7 Main  

1st R 21.7 Bergenline Rd. 0.4 

R 22.1 Into Diner parking lot  

    

    

    

    

Trn Ttl Street For 

R 22.1 Old Hook Rd. (exit other 
side of parking lot) 

0.6 

L 22.7 Bogerts Mill Rd. (stay 
right at sign and use jug 
handle) 

0.4 

R 23.1 Harriot 0.2 

R 23.3 Parkside � La Roche 0.9 

BR 24.2 Elm St. to end 0.1 

R 24.3 Schraalenburgh 1.8 

L 26.1 Hardenberg 1.1 

R 27.2 Piermont Rd. 0.1 

ST 27.3 Stay on Piermont Rd. 1.3 

L 28.6 Hudson 0.3 

R 28.9 Magnolia 0.4 

L 29.3 Hillside 0.1 

R 29.4 Serpentine 0.3 

L 29.7 Huyler/Westervelt 0.1 

R 29.8 Engle 0.1 

L 29.9 Woodland Park Dr. 0.4 

R 30.3 Leroy 0.1 

L 30.4 Churchill 0.7 

R 31.1 Woodland St. 0.8 

L 31.9 Lyncrest  0.3 

R 32.2 Summit 0.8 

L 33.0 Palisade 0.4 

R 33.4 Hudson Terrace 2.0 

L 35.4 GW Bridge Bike Path 1.3 

R 36.7 W. 178th St. 0.1 

R 36.8 Cabrini 0.1 

R 36.9 W. 177th St. 0.1 

L 37.0 Haven St. 0.5 

S 37.5 168th St. 0.2 

R 37.7 St. Nicholas 0.9 

BR 38.6 Convent 2.0 

ST 40.6 Morningside Ave. 0.1 

L 40.7 110th St. 0.1 

R 40.8 Into Central Park 3.2 

 44.0 Boathouse  
 


